LMR Electric Fire Pump Controllers
Features
1-1
Product Description
For more information visit: www.chfire.com BR05805033K
Product Features
FD40 Reduced Voltage - Part Winding
June 2004

BR05805033K
Catalog Number Selection
FD40 Part Winding Controller Catalog Numbering System
For more information visit: www.chfire.com
LMR Electric Fire Pump Controllers
Features
1-8
FD40 Reduced Voltage - Part Winding
June 2004
BR05805033K
FD
A - Built-in Alarm System
B - Alarm Bell
C1 - Extra Contacts "Pump Run" (one N.O. std.)
C2 - Extra Contacts "AC Power Failure" (two sets std.)
C3 - Extra Contacts "Phase Rev." (two sets std.)
Horsepower C4 - Remote Contacts (2 Form C) Low Reservoir
15 40 100 250 450 C5 - Remote Contacts (2 Form C) High Reservoir
20 50 125 300 500 E1 - NEMA 3R - Raintight Enclosure
25 60 150 350 *600 E2 - NEMA 4 - Watertight Enclosure (Ref Dwg. Page 1-3)
30 75 200 400 *700 NEMA 4 - Watertight Enclosure (Ref Dwg. Page 1-4, 1-5)
* Consult Factory for pricing. E3 - NEMA 12 - Industrial Dust Tight Enclosure
E5 - NEMA 4X - 304 Stainless Steel Enclosure (Ref. Dwg.page 1-3)
NEMA 4X - 304 Stainless Steel Enclosure (Ref Dwg. Page 1-4, 1-5)
E8 - Tropicalization
Voltage E9 - NEMA 4X - Painted Steel (Ref. Dwg. Page 1-3)
A = 200 - 208V 60 HZ NEMA 4X - Painted Steel (Ref. Dwg. Page 1-4, 1-5)
B = 220 - 240V 60 HZ E10 - NEMA 4X - 316 Stainless Steel Enclosure (Ref. Dwgs Page 1-3)
C = 380 - 415V 50/60 HZ NEMA 4X - 316 Stainless Steel Enclosure (Ref. Dwg. Page 1-4, 1-5)
D = 440 - 480V 60 HZ EX - Export Crating
E = 550 - 600V 60 HZ F - Floor Stand (Standard c/w floor mounted enclosures)
F2 - Floor Stand - 2 Inch Height
H - High Withstand Rating (refer to tables)
I - Intermediate Withstand Rating (refer to tables)
P7 - Low Suction Pressure Switch c/w Pilot Light
P8 - Low Suction Shutdown (Requires P7)
P10 - Pressure Transducer - Sea Water Rated
P13 - Externally Mounted Pressure Transducer
R1 - Space Heater (120 / 220V)
R2 - Space Heater c/w Thermostat
R3 - Space Heater c/w Humidistat
L1 = English R4 - Low Pump Room Temperature Switch and Pilot Light
L2 = French X1 - Printer/Pressure Recorder
L5 = Spanish X2 - 4 - Inch Chart Recorder (10 - 300 psi fresh water)
Type
40 = Part Winding
Language
Options
LMR
LMR Series
Microprocessor Control